
Welcome: VISHWAMK - Role :Tender Approver  | DashBoard   |  User Dash Board   06/12/2024 15:23:22

Department Name : CCW ALL INDIA RADIO PATNA
Tender Basic Information

Tender No : 04/EE(C)/PAT/2024-25 Published Date : 06-12-2024
EvaluationType: Item Wise

Tender Type : Open Tender Title :

Suitable development in front
of cottage area by providing
and laying strengthening
pavers block over cement
concrete mat for separate
entrance of ransmitter block
at DDK, Patna.

Tender Description :
Suitable development in front of cottage area by providing and laying strengthening
pavers block over cement concrete mat for separate entrance of transmitter block at DDK,
Patna.

Procurement Category : Works
Evaluation Weightage :
PreBid Clarification :

Envelope Type : Double Packet Details Of Price Bid
Document :   

Tender Fees :  ( N/A ) EMD Value :
10451.00  ( Ten Thousand
Four Hundred Fifty One
Only )

Tender Processing Fee : 475.00 INR
Estimated Value : 522532.00 Allocated Budget : 0.00
Bid Validity Period (Days) : 30 Bid Validity Expiry Date : 12-01-2025 11:00
Applicable Bid Currency : Indian Rs

Tender Calendar Dates :
Events Date And Time

Tender Document Sales Start Date : 06-12-2024 15:30
Tender Document Sales End Date : 13-12-2024 11:00
Bid Submission Start Date : 06-12-2024 15:30
Bid Submission Closing Date : 13-12-2024 11:00
Technical Bid Opening : 13-12-2024 11:30
Priced Bid Opening :
PreBid Clarification Start Date :
PreBid Clarification End Date :

Accessory / BOQ Type Details
Consolidated Schedule Details

Tender Item Details

S.No. Schedule Name Item Description BOQ/Accessories
View

1.

 Suitable development in front of cottage
area by providing and laying strengthening
pavers block over cement concrete mat for
separate entrance of ransmitter block at DDK
Patna.

 Suitable development in front of cottage area
by providing and laying strengthening pavers
block over cement concrete mat for separate
entrance of ransmitter block at DDK Patna. 

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For Bid
Submission
Additional
Information
View Tender
Documents
View Tender Forms
View Bid Forms

Back

12/6/24, 3:23 PM NIT View Parameters

https://prasarbharati.eproc.in/ProductPB/nitViewBuyer 1/1


